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Art,

Division
Number

Division

Class

Class Description

4708
4709
4711
4712
4713
4714
4715

Seventh grade

Eighth grade

Ninth Grade

Tenth grade

Eleventh grade

Twelth grade

Special Education Class

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113
114
115

116

117

118

119

120

Drawing, Color - Pastel, Marker, Crayon, etc.
Landscape Painting - Any Media

Portrait Painting - Any Media

Still Life Painting - Any Media

Abstract Painting - Any Media

Other Painting; Please describe

Mixed Media -2 or more mediums - any topic
[llustration - Anime, Fashion, Cartooning, etc.
Sculpture - Free Standing

Sculpture - Relief or Wall Hanging

Recycled or Repurposed - Creative use of Found
Materials

Collage or Assemblage

Fiber - Yarn, weaving or stitchery

Jewelry

Ceramics

Photography - Not Edited - Traditional Subject
(Portrait, Landscape, Etc)

Photography - Edited - Traditional Subject (Portrait,
Landscape, etc)

Photography - Abstract or Experimental, Composite,
Photo Manipulations, etc.

Group Project - Any Media or Topic

Open; Any Media /Subject not listed; Please
describe
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