

School Art

Division Number	Division	Class	Class Description	
4708	Seventh grade	101	Drawing, Color - Pastel, Marker, Crayon, etc.	
4709	Eighth grade	102	Landscape Painting - Any Media	
4711	Ninth Grade	103	Portrait Painting - Any Media	
4712	Tenth grade	104	Still Life Painting - Any Media	
4713	Eleventh grade	105	Abstract Painting - Any Media	
4714	Twelth grade	106	Other Painting; Please describe	
4715	Special Education Class	107	Mixed Media -2 or more mediums - any topic	
		108	Illustration - Anime, Fashion, Cartooning, etc.	
		109	Sculpture - Free Standing	
		110	Sculpture - Relief or Wall Hanging	
		111	Recycled or Repurposed - Creative use of Found Materials	
		112	Collage or Assemblage	
		113	Fiber - Yarn, weaving or stitchery	
		114	Jewelry	
		115	Ceramics	
		116	Photography - Not Edited - Traditional Subject (Portrait, Landscape, Etc)	
		117	Photography - Edited - Traditional Subject (Portrait, Landscape, etc)	
		118	Photography - Abstract or Experimental, Composite, Photo Manipulations, etc.	
		119	Group Project - Any Media or Topic	
		120	Open; Any Media /Subject not listed; Please describe	